
កាលបរេិច�ទទទួល
Date Received

េឈា� ះអ�កទទួល
Receiver Name

ស្រមប់ម�ន�ីពន�ដារ
Tax Official use only

េលខស្រមបត់ាមដានឯកសារ
Document Tracking Number

េលខសម� ល់ពាក្យេស�ើសំុ
Application Number

េលខអត�ស�� ណកម�សារេពើពន�
Tax Identification Number (TIN)

D D M M Y Y Y Y

II- ព័ត៌មនសហ្រគសអាជីវកម� / BUSINESS ENTERPRISE INFORMATION

III- ព័ត៌មនកម�សទិ�ិករ ឬអ�កតំណង / OWNER OR REPRESENTATIVE INFORMATION

េឈា� ះជភសាអង់េគ�ស (េគត�នម-នម)
Name in English (Last name, First name)

ៃថ�ែខឆ� កំំេណីត
Date of birth

ស�� តិ
Nationality

េលខអត�ស�� ណបណ័�
Identification card number

ៃថ�ែខឆ� ផំ�ល់
Issued date

េឈា� ះជភសាអង់េគ�ស
Name in English

សកម�ភពអាជីវកម�ជភសាអង់េគ�ស
Business activities in English

ទូរស័ព�ចល័ត
Mobile phone number

ទូរស័ព�ចល័ត
Mobile phone number

សារេអឡចិ្រត�និក
Email address

សារេអឡចិ្រត�និក
Email address

ទូរស័ព�អចល័ត
Telephone number

តួនទី
Position

ផ�ូវ
Street

កម�សិទ�ិករ
Owner

អ�កតំណង / េផ្សងៗ
Representative / others

អាសយដា� នេគហទំព័រ
Website address

អាសយដា� ន
Office address

្របេទស
Country

្របេទស
Country

អាសយដា� ន
Residential address

D D M M Y Y Y Y

D D M M Y Y Y Y

D D M M Y Y Y Yៃថ�ែខឆ� ផុំតកំណត់
Date of expiry

េលខលិខិតឆ�ងែដន
Passport number

ពាក្យេស�ើសុចំុះប��អីាករេលើតៃម�បែន�មសាម��ស្រមប់អ�កជប់ពន�អនិវាសនជន

I- ការេស�ើសុ ំ/ APPLY FOR

APPLICATION FORM FOR SIMPLIFIED VALUE ADDED TAX FOR NON-RESIDENCE TAXPAYER REGISTRATION 

ចុះប�� ីអាករេលើតៃម�បែន�មសាម��
Simplified value added tax registration

បច�ុប្បន�ភពពត័ម៌ន
Information update

េភទ
Sex

្រប�ស
Male

្រសី
Female

ទ្រមង់ Form NR-76
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(Building name-Room No.-Floor No.-Building/House No.-Street-Commune-city/District-Province-State)
(េឈា� ះអគរ-បន�ប់-ជន់-អគរ/ផ�ះេលខ-ផ�ូវ-ឃុ/ំសងា� ត់-្រក�ង/ខណ� -េខត�-រដ�)

(Building name-Room No.-Floor No.-Building/House No.-Street-Commune-city/District-Province-State)
(េឈា� ះអគរ-បន�ប់-ជន់-អគរ/ផ�ះេលខ-ផ�ូវ-ឃុ/ំសងា� ត់-្រក�ង/ខណ� -េខត�-រដ�)



េឈា� ះធនគរ
Bank name

េឈា� ះគណនី
Account name

ខ�ុ ំបទ/នងខ�ុ ំ សូមធនថរាល់ព័ត៌មនែដលបនបំេពញ និងឯកសារភ� ប់េនក�ុងពាក្យេស�ីសំុេនះពិតជ្រតឹម្រត�វ។
I declare that the information in this application including all attachments is true and correct.

ការចុះប�� ី
Registration

៤០០ ០០០េរៀល
400 000KHR

រាល់ឯកសារភ� ប់ស្រមប់ការចុះប�� ីេនះ អាចេ្របី្របស់ជភសាបរេទស េដាយ្រត�វមនរេំលច ឬបកែ្របជភសាែខ�រ ឬភសាអង់េគ�ស
All attached documents can be in foreign languages, but shall been translated in to Khmer or English. 

ការចុះប�� ី និងេធ�ីបច�ុប្បន�ភពព័ត៌មន្រត�វត្រម�វឱ្យបង់កៃ្រមេសវាសាធរណៈ
Registration and Information update must be paid public service fees

អ�កជប់ពន�អាចទទួលបនេសចក�ីសេ្រមចការចុះប�� ី ឬការេធ�ីបច�ុប្បន�ភពព័ត៌មនក�ុងរយៈេពល ៧ៃថ� េទ ១០ៃថ� ៃនៃថ�េធ�ីការ
Taxpayers may receive the decision of the application of tax registration or updating information within 7 to 10 working days.

ការេធ�ីបច�ុប្បន�ភពព័ត៌មន
Information update

២០០ ០០០េរៀល
200 000KHR

េលខគណនី
Account number

ករណីមនគណនីធនគរេផ្សងេទៀត សូមបំេពញព័ត៌មនបែន�មេនទ្រមង់ព័ត៌មនគណនីធនគរ(101-A)
In case there is any other bank account please fill out the Bank Account Information Form (101-A)

V- ប��ឯីកសារភ� ប់ និងេផ្សងៗ / LIST OF ATTACHMENTS AND OTHERS

VI- េសចក�ី្របកាស / DECLARATION

វ�ិ� បនប្រតប�� ក់ការចុះប�� ីរបស់អ�កជប់ពន�អនិវាសនជន
Registration certificate of non-resident taxpayers

ហត�េលខា ឬ
សា� មេមៃដសា� ំ
Signature or

right thumb print

េឈា� ះ
Name

IV- ព័ត៌មនអំពីកាលបរេិច�ទេធ�ើអាជីវកម� និងគណនីធនគរ / INCORPORATION DATE AND BANK ACCOUNT INFORMATION

កាលបរេិច�ទ្រត�វផ�ត់ផ�ង់ទំនិញ ឬេសវាដំបូងេនកម�ុជ
Date of initial supplies of goods or services in Cambodia D D M M Y Y Y Y

កាលបរេិច�ទ
Date D D M M Y Y Y Y

1-

អត�ស�� ណប័ណ� ឬលិខិតឆ�ងែដនែដលមនសុពលភពរបស់កម�សិទ�ិករ ឬអ�កតំណង
Valid identification card or passport of the owner or the representative

2-

រូបថតបច�ុប្បន�មិនេលីសរយៈេពល ៣ែខ ែដលមនទំហ ំ៣៥x៤៥ មិល�ីែម៉្រត និងមនៃផ�ខាងេ្រកាយពណ៌ស ចំនួន ០២សន�ឹក របស់កម�សិទ�ិករ ឬអ�កតំណង
Two current photos taken no longer than 3 months with the size 35x45 mm and a white background of the owner or the representative

3-

លិខិតប�� ក់ព័ត៌មនគណនីធនគររបស់អ�កជប់ពន�អនិវាសនជនែដលេចញេដាយធនគរ
Certified letter issued by the bank on the non-resident taxpayer’s bank account  information

4-
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i

i

ពាក្យេស�ើសុចំុះប��អីាករេលើតៃម�បែន�មសាម��ស្រមប់អ�កជប់ពន�អនិវាសនជន
APPLICATION FORM FOR SIMPLIFIED VALUE ADDED TAX FOR NON-RESIDENCE TAXPAYER REGISTRATION

NR-76េលខសម� ល់ពាក្យេស�ើសំុ/េលខអត�ស�� ណកម�សារេពើពន�
Application Number/Tax Identification Number (TIN)

កាលបរេិច�ទទទួល
Date Received

េលខស្រមបត់ាមដានឯកសារ
Document Tracking Number

េឈា� ះអ�កទទួល
Receiver Name

ស្រមប់ម�ន�ីពន�ដារ / Tax Official use only

D D M M Y Y Y Y


